
HOS 7 - Campus Diepenbeek
Hasselt 5.10.2022

Omega

Rudi AERTS
Omega
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 4060m
Tijd : 0:46:37 (11'29"/km)

7/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Martijn HUS 0:30:20
2. Jan JACOBS 0:39:24
3. Filip KENNIS 0:39:50

1. 71 00:01:57 89m 21'55"/km
2. 72 00:01:24 00:03:21 156m 8'58"/km
3. 73 00:01:05 00:04:26 106m 10'13"/km
4. 74 00:00:48 00:05:14 85m 9'25"/km
5. 75 00:01:09 00:06:23 131m 8'47"/km
6. 76 00:00:37 00:07:00 54m 11'25"/km
7. 77 00:01:36 00:08:36 166m 9'38"/km
8. 78 00:01:56 00:10:32 196m 9'52"/km
9. 79 00:01:18 00:11:50 162m 8'01"/km

10. 80 00:00:46 00:12:36 60m 12'47"/km
11. 81 00:03:25 00:16:01 321m 10'39"/km
12. 82 00:00:27 00:16:28 56m 8'02"/km
13. 83 00:00:52 00:17:20 108m 8'01"/km
14. 84 00:01:52 00:19:12 244m 7'39"/km
15. 86 00:01:21 00:20:33 160m 8'26"/km
16. 87 00:01:25 00:21:58 97m 14'36"/km
17. 88 00:01:46 00:23:44 193m 9'09"/km
18. 85 00:03:08 00:26:52 174m 18'00"/km
19. 90 00:02:11 00:29:03 282m 7'45"/km
20. 91 00:01:15 00:30:18 116m 10'47"/km
21. 92 00:00:43 00:31:01 80m 8'58"/km
22. 101 00:04:29 00:35:30 178m 25'11"/km
23. 94 00:00:40 00:36:10 75m 8'53"/km
24. 95 00:01:39 00:37:49 110m 15'00"/km
25. 93 00:01:12 00:39:01 117m 10'15"/km
26. 102 00:01:32 00:40:33 172m 8'55"/km
27. 96 00:01:25 00:41:58 146m 9'42"/km
28. 97 00:01:29 00:43:27 73m 20'19"/km
29. 98 00:01:36 00:45:03 44m 36'22"/km
30. 100 00:00:51 00:45:54 74m 11'29"/km
31. 999 00:00:43 00:46:37 35m 20'29"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4311
https://www.helga-o.com

